
S1/2 OF S1/2 OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF
SW1/4. (BEING APPROX 82.5 FT N &
660 FT E & W). 

FAUCHER LUKE R
213 NE DELK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-05038-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

17317.00 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.25 9,375 0 0 9,375

STANDARD
2

154,041
400

9,375
163,816
61,085

102,731
HX HB 50,722

52,009
163,816

0

163,816

0675/0653 1/31/1989 WD Q I 32,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARDS RAYMOND

FAUCHER RAYMOND &

0564/0761 5/01/1985 WD Q I 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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PAGE 1 of 2 2

2002HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,532 118.3050 132.50 202,990 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1146

BAS 1,146 100 1,146 98,699

FEP 256 80 205 17,656

FSP 120 40 48 4,134

FSP 276 40 110 9,474

FST 42 55 23 1,981

1,840 1,532 131,944

BAS= W10 FEP= N16 W16 S16 E16 $W42 S24 E26 FSP=  S6 E20 N6
W20$E20 FSP= S6 E12 N23 W12 S17$ N17 E6 FST= E6N7 W6 S7$ N7$.

BAS

10

42

24

26 20

17

6

7

FEP 16

16

16

16

FSP6

20

6

20

FSP

6

12

23

12

17

FST
6

7

6

7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 400

400

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 0.25 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 1,875



S1/2 OF S1/2 OF N1/2 OF SE1/4 OF
SW1/4. (BEING APPROX 82.5 FT N &
660 FT E & W). 

FAUCHER LUKE R
213 NE DELK GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-17-05038-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

17317.00 1.00/

08/17/2015 DF 1.25 9,375 0 0 9,375

STANDARD
2

154,041
400

9,375
163,816
61,085

102,731
HX HB 50,722

52,009
163,816

0

163,816

0675/0653 1/31/1989 WD Q I 32,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARDS RAYMOND

FAUCHER RAYMOND &

0564/0761 5/01/1985 WD Q I 29,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

2026
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BUILDING NOTES

BUILDING DIMENSIONS

REVIEW DATE BY PRINTED 01/12/2026 BY SYSTotal Acres: Total Land Value: Market: Agricultural: Common:

VALUATION SUMMARY

VALUATION BY
Tax Group: Tax Dist:
BUILDING MARKET VALUE
TOTAL MARKET OB/XF VALUE
TOTAL LAND VALUE - MARKET
TOTAL MARKET VALUE
SOH/AGL Deduction
ASSESSED VALUE
TOTAL EXEMPTION VALUE
BASE TAXABLE VALUE
TOTAL JUST VALUE
NCON VALUE
INCOME VALUE
PREVIOUS YEAR MKT VALUE
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PAGE 2 of 2 2

2002HX Base Yr

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 576 62.2800 69.75 40,176 1975 1975 0 0
AP
10 35.00 55.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2002 Heated Area: 480

BAS 160 100 160 6,138

BAS 320 100 320 12,276

FSP 240 40 96 3,683

720 576 22,097

BAS= N8 W20 S8 E20$ BAS= W20 S16 FSP= S12 E20 N12 W20$ E20
N16$.
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